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Abstract
ALLOWANCE ARREARS - CREDITING TO PROUDENT FUND
- TIME LIMIT EXTENDED - ORDERS ISSUED.

DEARNESS

c.o. (P)
G.O. (P

G.O. ff
4.
5.
6.
7.
8.
9.
L0;,
11.

13.
1,4.
15.
16.
t7.
18.

paper

of the



several requests are.being received from various Heads of lnstitutions and
individuals seeking extension of time for crediting the arrears of DA to the
Provident Fund Account for the period from 0I.01.2005 onwards.

or..o1.20os, oL.07.2oos, 01..01.2006, 01.07.2006, 01.01_.2007, 01.07.2007,
01.01.2008, 01.,07.2008; oL.o1.2oo9, 01.07.2009, 01".01,2010, 01.07.2010,
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